© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco ASR 9000 Series Modular Line Cards
Product Overview
The Cisco
®
 ASR 9000 Series modular line cards provide customers with a flexible solution supporting multiple
combinations of Ethernet ports, all in a single slot of the Cisco ASR 9000 Series Aggregation Services Routers.

A9K-BNG-LIC-8K Broadband Network Gateway license to enable high scale Ethernet BNG with session/subscriber awareness
A9K-SYS-VID-LIC Advanced Video license to enable inline video monitoring for all linecards in the system
Ordering Information
Table 7 provides ordering information for the Cisco ASR 9000 Series modular line cards and modular port adapters.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
A9K-MOD80-SE ASR 9000 Mod80 Modular Line Card, Service Edge Optimized, requires modular port adapters
A9K-MOD80-TR ASR 9000 Mod80 Modular Line Card, Packet Transport Optimized, requires modular port adapters
A9K-MOD160-SE ASR 9000 Mod160 Modular Line Card, Service Edge Optimized, requires modular port adapters
A9K-MOD160-TR ASR 9000 Mod160 Modular Line Card, Packet Transport Optimized, requires modular port adapters
A9K-MPA-20x1GE ASR 9000 20-port 1-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter, requires SFP optics
A9K-MPA-2x10GE ASR 9000 2-port 10-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter, requires XFP optics
A9K-MPA-4x10GE ASR 9000 4-port 10-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter, requires XFP optics
A9K-MPA-8x10GE ASR 9000 8-port 10-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter, requires SFP+ optics
A9K-MPA-1x40GE ASR 9000 1-port 40-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter, requires QSFP optics